Distributor pro ČR a SR:
EXIMUS CS, s.r.o.
Čapkova 22
Blansko 67801
tel:       516 432 681
            516 433 983
tel/fax:  516 432 999
email:  eximus@eximus.cz

LUMEL S.A.
Objednací kódy
Teplotní
senzory.
For more information
about LUMEL's
products please visit
our website:
OUR OFFER
KD7-19D/2
KD7  registrační přístroj
Programmale
transducer of
temperature and
humidity - P18.
Regulátory.
Registrační přístroj KD7 - X X X X X X X X X X X
Měřící vstupy (Slot 1):
without measuring inputs 0
6 programmable measuring inputs 1
6 standard measuring inputs: 0..10 V 2
6 standard measuring inputs: 0..20 mA 3
6 standard measuring inputs: 4..20 mA 4
6 standard measuring inputs:
3 x 0..10 V + 3 x 0..20 mA
5
6 standard measuring inputs:
3 x 0..10 V + 3 x 4..20 mA
6
3 programmable measuring inputs 7
Měřící vstupy (Slot 2):
without measuring inputs 0
6 programmable measuring inputs 1
6 standard measuring inputs1) 2..6
3 programmable measuring inputs 7
Interface měřícího vstupu:
with RS-485 interface measuring input 1
Digital signals/analog outputs (Slot 3):
without digital signals and analog outputs 0
8 alarms (NO relays) + 8 alarms (OptoMos) 1
8 alarms (NC relays) + 8 alarms (OptoMos) 2
8 digital inputs + 4 analog outputs: 0..5 mA 3
8 digital inputs + 4 analog outputs: 0..20 mA 4
8 digital inputs + 4 analog outputs: 4..20 mA 5
8 digital inputs + 4 analog outputs: 0..5 V 6
8 digital inputs + 4 analog outputs: 0..10 V 7
Digital signals/analog outputs (Slot 4):
without digital signals and analog outputs 0
8 alarms (NO relays) + 8 alarms (OptoMos) 1
8 alarms (NC relays) + 8 alarms (OptoMos) 2
8 digital inputs + 4 analog outputs2) 3..7
Interfejsy:
USB 1
USB + Ethernet + RS-485 (2) 2
USB + Ethernet + RS-232 3
Memory for measuring data:
with a 4 GB CF card 3) 6
as per order 4) X
Napájení:
90..253 V a.c. 1
Recorder firmware:
without mathematical functions 5) 0
with mathematical functions 1
Softwares servicing the recorder from PC:
KD Connect, KD Check 1
KD Connect, KD Check, KD Archive, KD7 Setup 2
Acceptance tests:
without extra quality inspection requirements 8